Roster: Baugus & Sons Logging
League/Division 2021 Spring Co-Ed Softball / Co-Ed Softball

League
Start Date: 4/1/2021 End Date: 7/1/2021
Coaches: Brian Thomas
Name Address

Baugus, Bradley

Baugus, Steve

Baugus, Timberly

Baugus jr, Bradley

Caruso, Carmen

Deaver, Blaire

Gohn, Barry

Harrell, Jennifer

King, Austin

King, Dan

6468 white oak river rd

6468 White Oak River Road

6468 White Oak River Road

110 Buckskin Dr

741 hwy 58

107 plantation lane

2919 Judge Manly Dr.

311 Daisy Ct.

107 plantation lane

379 Claude banks road

City

Maysville

Maysville

Maysville

Pollocksville

Trenton

Trenton

New Bern

Jacksonville

Trenton

Trenton

Birthday

10/4/1970

6/14/1998

5/8/2001

6/18/1995

10/26/2000

2/24/1996

10/8/1984

5/24/1973

2/24/1996

7/3/1980

Phone/Email

(H) (252) 665-4901

(M)

btbwend mail.com

(H) (252) 671-8413

(M)
steve.baugus@gmail.com
(H) (252) 617-1151

(M)

timberly.baugusss@gmail.com

(H) (252) 617-8986

(M)
Bradbaugus@yahoo.com
(H) (252) 424-9289

(M) (252) 424-9289
carmenocaruso@gmail.com
(H) (252) 526-1639

(M)
Kingaustin76@yahoo.com
(H) (125) 262-6259

(M)
blgohn3@hotmail.com
(H) (910) 750-1479

(M) (910) 750-1479

coffeegal2008@gmail.com

(H) (252) 474-8224

(M)
Kingaustin76@yahoo.com
(H) (252) 474-6083

(M)

daneugenekin mail.com



Roster: Baugus & Sons Logging

League/Division 2021 Spring Co-Ed Softball / Co-Ed Softball
League

Start Date: 4/1/2021

Name

King, Lynn

King, Ryan

Melendez, Jayson

Metts, Alexis

Poole, Faith

Sutton, William

Thomas, Brian

Thomas, Josie

Thompson, Dan

Weir, Katie

End Date:  7/1/2021

Address

379 Claude Banks Rd

124 Tupelo Trail

108 Ashley Place

107 Briscoe Dr

223

2287 ten mile fork rd

609 Spann rd

609 Spann rd

144 Wildflower Way

124 power lane lot.1

City

Trenton

New Bern

New Bern

Richlands

New Bern

Trenton

Trenton

Trenton

Pollocksville

Maysville

Birthday

1/9/2005

9/16/2000

12/27/1979

2/16/1999

2/5/1999

12/27/1993

10/16/1973

2/28/1998

10/21/1980

9/19/1998

Phone/Email

(H) (252) 670-5033

(M)
lynn22king@icloud.com
(H) (252) 474-0916

(M) (252) 474-0916

Ryanking336@yahoo.com

(H) (787) 477-6511
(M)
kk3jcj@gmail.com
(H) (910) 389-3243
(M)

alexismetts14@yahoo.com

(H) (252) 671-6956
(M) (252) 671-6956
flpoole5@gamail.com
(H) (252) 665-1439
(M)

William.sutton@carteretk12.org

(H) (252) 474-3754
(M) (252) 474-3754

bthomas28585@yahoo.com

(H) (252) 474-3754
(M) (252) 474-3754

bthomas28585@yahoo.com

(H) (252) 229-8691
(M) (252) 229-8691

dnathompson6901@yahoo.com

(H) (910) 388-6655
(M)

kw.alley21@yahoo.com



